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Last, First Name

ADAMS, JON

AGNEW, WILLIAM
ALANIZ, FELIX
ALDRIDGE, JIMMIE JR
ALESSI, FRANK
ALLEN, SAMOA
ALLPHIN, ROBERT
ANDERSON, ARNOLD
AQUINO-HUAIRE, YOJAN
ARAMBULA, ARMANDO
ATKINSON, BRIER
BABEL, RICHARD
BAKER, ERIK

BARNES, DEREK
BARTON, BRIAN
BAUMAN, KRISTIAN
BEADZ, CHRISTOPHER
BECKSTEAD, KATHLEEN
BELLUS, JONERIK
BELTRAN MARTINEZ, GERARDO
BENALLY, ZEKE
BERNAL, RICARDO
BILLINGSLEY, JOHN
BLACK, BRET
BLACKMAN, JAHMARI
BLOXHAM, BROC
BOND, JOHN
BOSWELL, NICHOLAS
BOWER, ADRIANA
BRIGGS, GLEN
BROBST, RAYMOND
BROOKS, MATTHEW
BROWN, KYLE
BUCKNER, MARIE
BURGOYNE, BRANDON
BUTLER, DAVID JR
CABRAL, ADRIAN
CALDWELL, CLAY
CALE, JERRY
CAMBRON, SEAN

Current Cell Block Next Scheduled ChecNétiSztiBdi=ill Bt kaiiiype

Holding 4
1500
TOC Location
JCSO Contract
600

500
Holding 1
TOC Location
1600
PA-1000
800

1600
1400

100

1500
PA-1000
1400
FWR
1600

400
PA-1000
500

400

1600
1400

700

500

1500
1100
1500

100

100

1400
1200
PA-1000
900

100

1400
PA-1000
200
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Last, First Name

CAMPBELL, MATTHEW
CANCHOLA, PEDRO
CARL, KIMBERLY
CARRILLO, EDGAR

CARRILLO FONSECA, JESUS

CASILLAS, BENJAMIN

CHAVEZ GONZALEZ, SALVADOR

COLBORN, RACHEL
CONGER, BRIAN

CONTRERAS GOMEZ, CARLOS JUNIOR

CORTES, FILIMON
COVERT, RONALD
CRAMER, MELANIE
CRANNEY, WILLIAM
CREDILLE, JOSHUA
CRIDER, PHILIP
CROWLEY, DAX
CRYSTAL, TYREE
CURRY, RUSSELL
CURTIS, MELISSA
DABBS, CARL
DALRYMPLE, BRETT
DANNY, DANDY
DAVID, JAMES
DAYLEY, BROCK
DEGARMO, JACOB
DEKRUYF, DANIEL
DELAMBERT, RUSSELL

DELGADO-FERNANDEZ, DANIEL

DERIJK, MILO

DEWALT, STEVEN
DIAZ-LARSON, ROGELIO
DIAZ RIVAS, MIGUEL

DOMINGUEZ, GILBERT JR

DORFMAN, LOUIS
DOWNING, ROBERT
DRAIN, DENNIS

EBY, CHRISTOPHER SR
ELKINS, DREW
ELLIFRITS, STEPHEN
EMERY, SHIANNE
ESKRIDGE, BRADY
EVANS, KIRA

EWIN, JCORBAN
FARNWORTH, CORY
FARRIS, BRAXTON
FEAR, WADE

Current Cell Block

300

200

1300

200

1500

1600

1500

1300

1500

1600

1600

900

1300

1600

1400

Holding 1
PA-1000
1500

1400

JCSO Contract
PA-1000
PA-1000

200

1500

TOC Location
500

1400
Booking Area
1500

1400

800

300

JCSO Contract
500

600

PA-1000
1500

TOC Location
1600

1400

1300

900

1300

500

100

1600

200

Next Scheduled ChecNétliSxt Bt RSk ype
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Last, First Name

FLETCHER, TREVOR
FLORES, ALEJANDRO
FLORES, DAVID
FLORES, EDGAR
FLORES, ELECIA
FLORES, ISRAEL
FLORES, RODOLFO
FOSTER, JESSE
FOWLER, JEFFERY
GARCIA, AUSTIN
GARCIA, JUAN
GARCIA-RUIZ, RICARDO
GARDNER, ANTHONY
GARREAN, MICHAEL
GAUTHIER, AARON
GEBREYONAS, TESFA
GIANNINI, JOSEPH
GIANNOPULOS, ANTHONY
GIBBONS, SKYLER
GIL, JUAN

GILBERT, BYRON
GLANDON, SUMOR
GODFREY, OWDEN
GOMEZ, EDDIE
GONZALES, JOSHUA
GONZALES, ZACHARIAH
GRAHAM, BRENDEN
GRAYSON, MICHAEL
GREENE, RICHARD
GRIGG, TYRONE
GUZMAN, LUIS
HAGINS, TAYLOR
HALL, JEFFERY
HAMBLIN, TYLER
HAMMANN, CHRISTOPHER
HARPE, DUANE
HARPER, RYAN
HARRISON, PAUL
HARRISON, ROBYN
HARVEY, DEVAN
HASE, DONALD
HAYWOOD, WILLIAM
HECK, TORY

HEDGES, BRANDON
HERNANDEZ, THOMAS
HERNANDEZ, THOMAS

HERNANDEZ-BARRUETA, ANDERSON

Current Cell Block

100

400

PA-1000
PA-1000
1300

TOC Location
JCSO Contract
1400

100

600

800

200

300

1600

JCSO Contract
400

1500

1500

400

1500

JCSO Contract
1300

JCSO Contract
PA-1000

600

300

1600

700

100

300

600

600

800

800

PA-1000

300

500

1500

1500

1600

TOC Location
1400

TOC Location
600

500

1400

400

Next Scheduled ChecNétliSxt Bt RSk ype
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Last, First Name

HERNANDEZ-FELLCIANO, JUAN
HERNANDEZ JARA, NESTOR
HERNANDEZ QUIROGA, JUAN

HERRERA, TALON
HINKLE, MARVIN

HODGE, TREVIS
HOHNHORST, KOURTNEY
HOHNHORST, NICHOLAS
HOTCHKISS, JASON
HUDDLESTON, SHANNON
HUMMER, CHYANN
HUNSAKER, PAULINE
INGRAM, AMBER
JAUREGUI-RAMOS, ISSAC
JEFFRIES, JUSTIN
JEMISON, CHARLES
JENSEN, STEVEN
JOHNSON, BRITTANY
JOHNSON, DIBAISI
JOHNSON, WYATT
JOHNSTON, JOANNA
JUAREZ, MAKAYLA
KARARIC, RASIM
KAWAMOTO, ETHAN
KELLEY, MADISON
KELLY, JOHN

KHAN, SALIM

KIMBALL, BENJAMIN
KING, HIEDI

KING, JOHN
KIRKDORFFER, CASEY

KIRKPATRICK-YOUNG, MARK

KISER, CHRISTOPHER
KNIGHT, WADE
KNUDSON, CALEB
KONY, RESIN
LACOSTE, JON
LAMBERT, ROBERT
LARA, CARLOS
LARA, GABRIEL
LARIOS, JUAN
LARISON, WILEY
LEWIS, BRIAN
LINDER, MICHAEL
LINDSEY, GARY
LISH, ROBERT

LIVINGSTON-BOWMAN, NANCY

Current Cell Block

800

400

200

300

1600

1600

JCSO Contract
600

1500

TOC Location
1100

1200

1200

200

PA-1000

300

900

FWR

JCSO Contract
100

1200

TOC Location
1500

900

1200

1500

500

1500

1200

1400

300

600

1400

600

900

1500
PA-1000

300

100

1400

100

TOC Location
400

TOC Location
500

1500

1100

Next Scheduled ChecNétliSxt Bt RSk ype
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Last, First Name

LOHRY, STEPHAN
LOPEZ, CONCEPTION
LOPEZ, ISAAC

LOPEZ, MANUEL

LOPEZ, MATHEW
LOPEZ, TAEMURNI
LOVETT, SARA

LOYA, MICHAEL

MAHER, SUZANNE
MARRS, KALEB

MARSH, JERRY
MARTINDALE, TERRY JR
MARTINEZ, PABLO
MARTINEZ, RUDY JR
MARTINEZ, SAUL JR
MAXWELL, KENNETH
MCCUTCHEON, NEVADA
MCHAN, KYLE
MEAGHER, KELLI
MENDENHALL, LLOYD
MENDOZA, CONRADO
MENDOZA, RAFIEL
MENDOZA, RUSSELL
MEYER, RYAN
MIETZNER, KURBY
MILLER, AARON JR
MISKO, CORY

MOILES, ZACKERY
MOLINA, DUSTIN
MONTERROSA, ARLEY
MONTIEL VAZQUEZ, JOSE
MOORE, THOMAS
MORALES, REYNALDO JR
MORENO ESCOBAR, CARLOS
MURPHY, MICHAEL
NELSON, JONATHAN
NEVAREZ, CONRAD
ORTIZ, JESUS

ORTIZ, SAUL

OVERLIN, ALI

OWENS, AUSTIN
PADGETT, JOSHAWA
PALMER, JAMES

PAZ GUZMAN, ANA

PAZ GUZMAN, ROSA
PENA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
PENSON, ANGELA

Current Cell Block

100
1300
500

300

800
1300
JCSO Contract
700
1200
1600
100
1400
1500
1400
400
1500
1400
JCSO Contract
1300
100

200

400
1600
PA-1000
400

800
PA-1000
800

200
1400
1600
700

200

400

400
1400
100
PA-1000
1500
1300
100

400

200
1300
TOC Location
1300
JCSO Contract

Next Scheduled ChecNétliSxt Bt RSk ype
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Last, First Name

PERKINS, JESSE
PERKINS, PAMELA
PERRY, DAVID
PERRY, QWADE
PESEK, BRANDY
PHELPS, DAMIEN
PHILLIPS, THOMAS
PICKETT, BUCK
PLUNKETT, TIMOTHY
POPPLEWELL, JULIE
PORTER, RYAN
PRADO, MARTIN
PRECIADO-ESTRADA, JOSE
PRESSNALL, JAMES
PRICE, MATTHEW
QUINTANA, RYAN
QUINTON, ALEX
RAMIREZ OCHOA, ISIDRO
RAMSEY, TYRELL
RANGER, TREVER
RAY, DYLAN
REYES-MORALES, JULIO
RICHARDSON, TOD
RICK, LINDSEY
RIDDLE, TRAVIS
ROACH, DANIEL
ROBERTSON, JEREMY
ROBLES, LUZ
ROMERO, ALEXANDER
ROONES, ANDRE
ROSS, RICHARD
ROVIG, JESSE

RUPP, JOHN
RUSSELL, JUSTIN
SAAD, MOHAMAD
SALAZAR, JESUS
SANCHEZ, DANIEL
SANCHEZ, ISAEL
SANDERS, SHERI
SANDOVAL, SYLVIA
SCALES, IZELLA
SCHEER, KEVIN
SCULL, EUGENE JR
SEAVERT, KONNOR
SHAFFER, CHARLES
SHEAR, CARLA
SHELBY, BAILEY

Current Cell Block

300

1300

1500

TOC Location
1300

1400

1400

1600

300

1100

JCSO Contract
1600

1400

100

400

400

PA-1000

800

1400

300

JCSO Contract
600

300

1200

1500

1400

600

1300

700

800

1400

500

JCSO Contract
400

700

TOC Location
1500

JCSO Contract
JCSO Contract
1300

1200

1500

1600

500

1600

1200

JCSO Contract

Next Scheduled ChecNétliSxt Bt RSk ype
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SHELTON, JOSEPH
SHORT, KELLIN

SICAIROS MONTENEGRO, LUIS

SIDMORE, DAVID
SILVAZ, ISAIAH

SIMS, SCOTT
SINGARAJAH, MICHAEL
SKINNER, KADEN
SLAUGHTER, JOSHUA
SLOAN, DONAVON
SNEDDEN, SAMSON
SOLIS, CESAR JR
SOLIS, SONIA
SONNELAND, DAMIAN
SOTO, RAFAEL
SPEELMAN, PURL JR
SPENCER, AARON
SPENCER, FRANK
SPETH, RICHARD
SPIES, GERALD
SPRINKLE, BRIAN
STATEN, RUBBY
STEDMAN, ALEKSANDER
STENOVICH, DANIEL
STEPHENS, MICHAEL
STICKLER, REBEL
STIMPSON, TANNER
STRICKLAND, DALTON
SUAREZ-GOMEZ, JUAN
SUAZO, MANUEL
TABB, DYLAN

TAYLOR, ELIZABETH
TENGS, NICKOLAS
TEWS, HENRY
TIMMONS, JESSICA
TIPTON, PAUL
TOBIASSON, AMY
TORGRIMSON, ADAM
TRENT, ELIZABETH
TUCKER, CHRISTOPHER
TUNSTALL, RICHARD
TURNER, JOHN
TWITCHELL, CHELSEA
UPRETY, CHITRA
VALDEZ, STEPHANIE
VALDEZ-CASTILLO, CESAR
VALENCIA FLORES, SAUL

Current Cell Block

1600
1600
800
600
1400
100
700
1400
500
1600
100
500
1300
800
600
1600
TOC Location
300
400
500
800
1300
100
300
300
100
1500
800
1600
TOC Location
800
1200
1600
600
1200
800
1300
500
1300
1500
1500
600
FWR
1400
FWR
200
JCSO Contract

Next Scheduled ChecNétliSxt Bt RSk ype
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Last, First Name

VALLES-ROBLEDO, JESUS

VERA, DISAREE
VERGARA, MIGUEL
VINCENT, RHONDA
VOSS, ANDREW
WACHAL, CHRISTOPHER

WEINGOLD, CHRISTOPHER

WEIRES, CHRISTINA
WELLS, JOSEY
WELLS-GEE, STEPHEN
WHITE, RICHARD JR
WILBOURN, GARY JR
WILL, MIDGY
WILLIAMSON, PATRICIA
WILSON, ANTHONY
WILSON, DAVID
WILSON, GAGE
WILSON, SHANE
WINNETT, HOLLIE
YBRIGHT, RORRIE
YORK, CHRISTIAN
ZAVALA, ANTONIO
ZOON, LUCAS

Total Records: 345

Current Cell Block

1400

1200

600

1100
PA-1000

700

JCSO Contract
1300

800

PA-1000
1400

1500

1200

TOC Location
JCSO Contract
1500
PA-1000

400

1300

1400

500

TOC Location
200

Next Scheduled ChecNétliSxt Bt RSk ype
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